Position

Group Manager-External Affairs
Strategic Communication and
Policy Advisor

Special Projects Manager

Administrative Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Office of External
Affairs Group

Office of External
Affairs Group

Office of External
Affairs Group

Office of External
Affairs Group

Total Wages

$263,096

$240,528

$216,330

$101,210

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$70,633
$71,372

$65,945

$19,287



