Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Group Manager-External Affairs		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Office of External Affairs Group	\$263,096	\$70,633
Strategic Communication and Policy Advisor		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Office of External Affairs Group	\$240,528	\$71,372
Special Projects Manager		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Office of External Affairs Group	\$216,330	\$65,945
Administrative Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Office of External Affairs Group	\$101,210	\$19,287